1. General Information

Tender: NIQ_No.:02/AE/EMSD-I_of_2025-26

Type NIQ Category
District NORTH 24 PARGANAS

Estimate
Tender NIQ_No.:02/AE/EMSD-

Put to
Reference I_of_2025-26

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Sl No Description

Fee Type

17-04-202511:00 AM

30-04-2025 02:00 AM

02-05-2025 02:00 AM

Venue

Works

Inviting Authority

Miscellaneous works.

Mode

Memo No

Payable To

OFFLINE

Assistant Engineer

488/EMSD-I

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date

Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of

1 pump operators engaged in Raghunathpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-|

P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of

2 pump operators engaged in Mirjanagar W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E.

Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of

3 pump operators engaged in PH-IV under Chunchura W/S Scheme under

EMSD-| P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Estimated Cost (Rs.)

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Method

Memo Date

Payable At

02-05-2025 02:00 AM

02-05-2025 03:00 AM

Completion Time

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

Open Tender

17-04-2025

EMD (Rs.)



10

n

12

13

14

15

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Kalinagar Zone-Il Aug. W/S Scheme under

EMSD-| P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Laukhali patharghata and Electro Chlorinator
Plant at Trimohini More, Head Work Site under Basirhat Munc. Aug. W/S

Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Basirhat S.D. Hospital W/S Scheme under

EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Electro Chlorinator Plant at Basirhat S.D.

Hospital W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Gobindapur Dhokra W/S Scheme under EMSD-|

P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Chaimalpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E.

Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Sultanpur and Electro Chlorinator Plant at

Sankchura W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Sukhduani W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E.

Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Jhupkhali W/S Scheme under EMSD-| P.H.E.

Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Tushkhali W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E.

Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Konanagar W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E.

Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Nalkora W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte.

Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

pump operators engaged in Joygopalpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-| P.H.E.
Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of

pump operators engaged in Dwarir jangle W/S Scheme under EMSD-| P.H.E.

Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Raharhati W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E.

Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of DG
operators engaged in Abad Kuliadanaga W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E.

Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in HL PH under Bhawanipore W/S Scheme under

EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Gotra W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte.

Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Rajbari W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte.

Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in HL PH under Sangrampur W/S Scheme under

EMSD-| P.H.E. Dte. Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of
pump operators engaged in Daudpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-| P.H.E. Dte.

Dist. -24 Pgs (N)

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

NIQ 02 of 2025_26.pdf

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

RATE QUOTED

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days

10 Days
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