Tender: NIQ_No.:02/AE/EMSD-I_of_2025-26

1. General Information

Туре	NIQ	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	NORTH 24 PARGANAS		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer		
Tender Reference	NIQ_No.:02/AE/EMSD- I_of_2025-26	Estimate Put to Tender		Memo No	488/EMSD-I	Memo Date	17-04-2025
e Tender Id		Description	Miscellaneous works				
Estimated Work Value -		-					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Е	xempted?	No	Fee Type	Payable To	Payable At

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	17-04-2025 11:00 AM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	02-05-2025 02:00 AM
Last Date of Application	30-04-2025 02:00 AM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	02-05-2025 02:00 AM	Tech Bid Opening Date	02-05-2025 03:00 AM
Fin Bid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fill bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

ss

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of			
1	pump operators engaged in Raghunathpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
	P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)			
	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of			
2	pump operators engaged in Mirjanagar W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E.	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
	Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)			
	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of			
3	pump operators engaged in PH-IV under Chunchura W/S Scheme under	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
	EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)			

4	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Kalinagar Zone-II Aug. W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
5	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Laukhali patharghata and Electro Chlorinator Plant at Trimohini More, Head Work Site under Basirhat Munc. Aug. W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
6	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Basirhat S.D. Hospital W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
7	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Electro Chlorinator Plant at Basirhat S.D. Hospital W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
8	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Gobindapur Dhokra W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
9	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Chaimalpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
10	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Sultanpur and Electro Chlorinator Plant at Sankchura W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
11	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Sukhduani W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
12	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Jhupkhali W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
13	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Tushkhali W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
14	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Konanagar W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
15	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Nalkora W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of			

16	pump operators engaged in Joygopalpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
17	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Dwarir jangle W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
18	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Raharhati W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
19	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of DG operators engaged in Abad Kuliadanaga W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
20	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in HL PH under Bhawanipore W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
21	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Gotra W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
22	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Rajbari W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
23	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in HL PH under Sangrampur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	
24	Disbursement of arrear wages due to enhancement of daily wages of pump operators engaged in Daudpur W/S Scheme under EMSD-I P.H.E. Dte. Dist24 Pgs (N)	RATE QUOTED	10 Days	

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	NIQ 02 of 2025_26.pdf